FY 2017-2018 Run: 8/23/2018 2:56:21 PM

Woodland School District No.404

Summary of Certified Excess Levies for 2018 Collection

Debt Service Capital Transportation
General Fund Fund Projects Fund Vehicle Fund
A. Excess levy amount approved by voters for 2018 collection 4,500,000
B. Rollback mandated by school district Board of Directors 1/ 0
C. Excess levy amount for 2018 collection after rollback 4,500,000 3,075,000 0 0

1/ Rollbacks of levies need to be certified pursuant to RCW 84.52.020. Please do not include such resolutions as part of this document.

Form F-200 Page 1 of 1 LEVY



FY 2017-2018

Woodland School District No.404

SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9000
A.

10 |
20
30 |
40 |
501
60 |
90 |
B.
C.
D.
E

Local Taxes

Local Nontax Support

State, General Purpose

State, Special Purpose

Federal, General Purpose

Federal, Special Purpose

Revenues from Other School Districts
Revenues from Other Entities

Other Financing Sources

TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES
EXPENDITURES

si
Bu
Eqg
En
Sa
Bo
De
TOT.

tes

ildings

uipment

ergy

les and Lease Expenditures
nd Issuance Expenditures
bt Expenditures

'AL. EXPENDITURES

OTHER FINANCING USES--TRANSFERS OUT (G.L.536) 1/
OTHER FINANCING USES (G.L.535) 2/
EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FINANCING SOURCES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES AND OTHER

FINANCING USES (A~B-C-D)

BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

.L

QO 0 60 60 6 a0 a6
5 IR & HIE 5§ =

.810
2825
.830
.835
. 840
.850
.861
.862
.863

Restricted for Other Items

Restricted for Skill Center

Restricted for Debt Service

Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate

Nonspendable Fund Balance-Inventory & Prepaid Items
Restricted for Uninsured Risks

Restricted from Bond Proceeds

Committed from Levy Proceeds

Restricted from State Proceeds

(1)
Current Budget

214,100
0

0
0
0
0

0
420,000
634,100

300,000
310,000
0

0

0

0

0
610,000
300,000
0
-275,900

SO O O O O

260,000
0
100,000

Run: 8/23/2018 2:56:22 PM

(2)
Current Year
Change

0

0

0
335,000
0

0

0

0
-120,000
215,000

200,000

o O @ O

200,000

15,000

o O O O O O

-140,272
0
-100,000

(3)
Revised
Budget

0
214,100
0
335,000
0
0
0
0
300,000
849,100

300,000
510,000

810,000
300,000
0
-260,900

119,72

o O ® O O O O o O

Form F-200 Page 1 of 3

Ccpl



FY 2017-2018 Continued

Woodland School District No.404

SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

8/23/2018 2:56:22 PM

(2) (3)
(1) Current Year Revised
Current Budget Change Budget

G.L.864 Restricted from Federal Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.865 Restricted from Other Proceeds 0 78,641 78,641
G.L.866 Restricted from Impact Fee Proceeds 0 74,969 74,969
G.L.867 Restricted from Mitigation Fee Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.869 Restricted from Undistributed Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.870 Committed to Other Purposes 0 0 0
G.L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 0 0
G.L.890 Unassigned Fund Balance 0 0 0
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 360,000 -86,662 273,338
G. G.L.898 PRIOR YEAR CORRECTIONS OR RESTATEMENTS (+ OR -) XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX
ENDING FUND BALANCE

G.L.810 Restricted for Other Items 0 0 0
G.L.825 Restricted for Skill Center 0 0 0
G.L.830 Restricted for Debt Service 0 0 0
G.L.840 Nonspendable Fund Balance-Inventory & Prepaid Items 0 0 0
G.L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate 0 0 0
G.L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 0 0
G.L.861 Restricted from Bond Proceeds 50,000 -50,000 0
G.L.862 Committed from Levy Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.863 Restricted from State Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.864 Restricted from Federal Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.865 Restricted from Other Proceeds 0 4,438 4,438
G.L.866 Restricted from Impact Fee Proceeds 34,100 -26,100 8,000
G.L.867 Restricted from Mitigation Fee Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.869 Restricted from Undistributed Proceeds 0 0 0
G.L.870 Committed to Other Purposes 0 0 0
G.L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 0 0
G.L.890 Unassigned Fund Balance 0 0 0
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE (E+F, +OR-G) 3/ 84,100 -71,662 12,438
1/ G.L. 536 1s an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses--transfers out,.

2/ G.L.535 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses such as long-term financing and debt extingishments. Nonvoted
debts may be serviced in the Debt Service Fund (DSF) rather than in the fund that received the debt proceeds. 1In order to provide the resources to
retire the debt, a transfer is used by the General Fund, Capital Projects Fund, or Transportation Vehicle Fund to transfer resources to the DSF.

Form F-200 Page 2 of 3 Ccpl



FY 2017-2018 Continued Run: 8/23/2018 2:56:22 PM
Woodland School District No.404
SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

3/ Line H must be equal to or greater than all restricted fund balances.

Form F-200 Page 3 of 3 CP1



FY 2017-2018

Woodland School District No.404

Run: 8/23/2018 2:56:23 PM

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET--REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

(2) (3)
(1) Current Year Revised
Current Budget Change Budget
LOCAL TAXES
1100 | Local Property Tax (i} 0 0
1300 | Sale of Tax Title Property 0 0 0
1400 | Local in lieu of Taxes 0 0 0
1500 | Timber Excise Tax 0 0 0
1600 | County-Administered Forests 0 0 0
1900 | Other Local Taxes 0 0 0
1000 | TOTAL LOCAL TAXES 0 0 0
LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX
2200 | Sales of Goods, Supplies, and Services, Unassigned 0 0 0
2300 | Investment Earnings 4,100 0 4,100
2400 | Interfund Loan Interest Earnings 0 0 0
2500 | Gifts and Donations 0 0 0
2600 | Fines and Damages 0 0 0
2700 | Rentals and Leases 0] 0 0
2800 | Insurance Recoveries 0 0 0
2900 | Local Support Nontax, Unassigned 210,000 0 210,000
2910 | E-Rate 0 0 0
2000 | TOTAL LOCAL NONTAX SUPPORT 214,100 0 214,100
STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE
3600 | State Forests 0 0 0
3900 | Other State General Purpose, Unassigned 0 0
3000 | TOTAL STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE 0 0 0
STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE
4100 | Special Purpose, Unassigned 0 335,000 335,000
4130 | State Matching Funding Assistance, Paid Direct to Districts 0 0 0
4230 | State Matching Funding Assistance, Paid Direct to Contractors 0 0 0
4300 | Other State Agencies, Unassigned 0 0 0
4330 | State Matching Funding Assistance - - Other 0 0 0
4000 | TOTAL STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE ] 335,000 335,000
FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE
5200 | General Purpose Direct Federal Grants, Unassigned 0 0
5300 | Impact Aid, Maintenance and Operation 0 0
5400 | Federal in lieu of Taxes 0
Form F-200 Page 1 of 2 CP3



FY 2017-2018 Continued Run: 8/23/2018 2:56:23 PM
Woodland School Distriect No.404

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET--REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

(2) (3)
(1) Current Year Revised
Current Budget Change Budget
5500 | Federal Forests 0 0 0]
5600 | Qualified Bond Interest Credit-Federal 0
5000 | TOTAL FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE 4] 0 0
FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE
6140 | Impact Aid-Construction 0 0 0
6200 | Direct Special Purpose Grants 0 0 0
6240 | Impact Aid-Construction 0 0 0
6300 | Federal Grants Through Other Agencies, Unassigned 0 0 0
6340 | Impact Aid-Construction 0 0 0
6000 TOTAL FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE 0 0 0
REVENUES FROM OTHER SCHOOL DISTRICTS
7100 | Program Participation, Unassigned 0 0 0
7000 | TOTAL REVENUES FROM OTHER SCHOOL DISTRICTS (4] 0 0
REVENUES FROM OTHER ENTITIES
8100 | Governmental Entities 0 0 0
8500 | Nonfederal ESD 0 0 0
8000 TOTAL REVENUES FROM OTHER ENTITES 0 0 0
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES
9100 | Sale of Bonds 0 0 0
9200 | Sale of Real Property 0 0 0
9300 | Sale of Equipment 0 0 0
9400 | Compensated Loss of Fixed Assets 0 0 0
9500 | Long-Term Financing 0 0 0
9900 | Transfers 420,000 -120,000 300,000
9000 TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 420,000 -120,000 300,000
TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 634,100 215,000 849,100

Form F-200 Page 2 of 2 CP3



