Woodland School District No. 404

Summary of Certified Excess Levies for 2018 Collection

	General Fund	Debt Service Fund	Capital Projects Fund	Transportation Vehicle Fund
A. Excess levy amount approved by voters for 2018 collection	4,500,000			
B. Rollback mandated by school district Board of Directors 1/	0			
C. Excess levy amount for 2018 collection after rollback	4,500,000	3,075,000	0	0

^{1/} Rollbacks of levies need to be certified pursuant to RCW 84.52.020. Please do not include such resolutions as part of this document.

Woodland School District No.404 SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

	(1) Current Budget	(2) Current Year Change	(3) Revised Budget
REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES			
1000 Local Taxes	0	0	0
2000 Local Nontax Support	214,100	0	214,100
3000 State, General Purpose	0	0	0
4000 State, Special Purpose	0	335,000	335,000
5000 Federal, General Purpose	0	0	0
6000 Federal, Special Purpose	0	0	0
7000 Revenues from Other School Districts	0	0	0
8000 Revenues from Other Entities	0	0	0
9000 Other Financing Sources	420,000	-120,000	300,000
A. TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES	634,100	215,000	849,100
EXPENDITURES			
10 Sites	300,000	0	300,000
20 Buildings	310,000	200,000	510,000
30 Equipment	0	0	0
40 Energy	0	0	0
50 Sales and Lease Expenditures	0	0	0
60 Bond Issuance Expenditures	0	0	0
90 Debt Expenditures	0	0	0
B. TOTAL EXPENDITURES	610,000	200,000	810,000
C. OTHER FINANCING USESTRANSFERS OUT (G.L.536) 1/	300,000	0	300,000
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (G.L.535) 2/	0	0	0
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FINANCING SOURCES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES AND OTHER FINANCING USES (A-B-C-D)	-275,900	15,000	-260,900
BEGINNING FUND BALANCE			
G.L.810 Restricted for Other Items	0	0	0
G.L.825 Restricted for Skill Center	0	0	0
G.L.830 Restricted for Debt Service	0	0	0
G.L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate	0	0	0
G.L.840 Nonspendable Fund Balance-Inventory & Prepaid Items	0	0	0
G.L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks	0	0	0
G.L.861 Restricted from Bond Proceeds	260,000	-140,272	119,728
G.L.862 Committed from Levy Proceeds	0	0	0
G.L.863 Restricted from State Proceeds	100,000	-100,000	0

FY 2017-2018 Continued Run: 8/23/2018 2:56:22 PM

Woodland School District No. 404

SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

	(1) Current Budget	(2) Current Year Change	(3) Revised Budget
G.L.864 Restricted from Federal Proceeds	0	0	0
G.L.865 Restricted from Other Proceeds	0	78,641	78,641
G.L.866 Restricted from Impact Fee Proceeds	0	74,969	74,969
G.L.867 Restricted from Mitigation Fee Proceeds	0	0	0
G.L.869 Restricted from Undistributed Proceeds	0	0	0
G.L.870 Committed to Other Purposes	0	0	0
G.L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes	0	0	0
G.L.890 Unassigned Fund Balance	0	0	0
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE	360,000	-86,662	273,338
G. G.L.898 PRIOR YEAR CORRECTIONS OR RESTATEMENTS (+ OR -)	XXXXX	XXXXX	XXXXX
ENDING FUND BALANCE			
G.L.810 Restricted for Other Items	0	0	0
G.L.825 Restricted for Skill Center	0	0	0
G.L.830 Restricted for Debt Service	0	0	0
G.L.840 Nonspendable Fund Balance-Inventory & Prepaid Items	0	0	0
G.L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate	0	0	0
G.L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks	0	0	0
G.L.861 Restricted from Bond Proceeds	50,000	-50,000	0
G.L.862 Committed from Levy Proceeds	0	0	0
G.L.863 Restricted from State Proceeds	0	0	0
G.L.864 Restricted from Federal Proceeds	0	0	0
G.L.865 Restricted from Other Proceeds	0	4,438	4,438
G.L.866 Restricted from Impact Fee Proceeds	34,100	-26,100	8,000
G.L.867 Restricted from Mitigation Fee Proceeds	0	0	0
G.L.869 Restricted from Undistributed Proceeds	0	0	0
G.L.870 Committed to Other Purposes	0	0	0
G.L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes	0	0	0
G.L.890 Unassigned Fund Balance	0	0	0
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE (E+F, +OR-G) 3/	84,100	-71,662	12,438

^{1/} G.L. 536 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses--transfers out.

Form F-200 Page 2 of 3 CP1

^{2/} G.L.535 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses such as long-term financing and debt extingishments. Nonvoted debts may be serviced in the Debt Service Fund (DSF) rather than in the fund that received the debt proceeds. In order to provide the resources to retire the debt, a transfer is used by the General Fund, Capital Projects Fund, or Transportation Vehicle Fund to transfer resources to the DSF.

Woodland School District No. 404

SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

3/ Line H must be equal to or greater than all restricted fund balances.

Woodland School District No.404

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET--REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

	(1) Current Budget	(2) Current Year Change	(3) Revised Budget
LOCAL TAXES	Current Budget	Change	Daagee
1100 Local Property Tax	0	0	0
1300 Sale of Tax Title Property	0	0	0
1400 Local in lieu of Taxes	0	0	0
1500 Timber Excise Tax	0	0	0
1600 County-Administered Forests	0	0	0
1900 Other Local Taxes	0	0	0
1000 TOTAL LOCAL TAXES	0	0	0
LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX	-		
2200 Sales of Goods, Supplies, and Services, Unassigned	0	0	0
2300 Investment Earnings	4,100	0	4,100
2400 Interfund Loan Interest Earnings	0	0	0
2500 Gifts and Donations	0	0	0
2600 Fines and Damages	0	0	0
2700 Rentals and Leases	0	0	0
2800 Insurance Recoveries	0	0	0
2900 Local Support Nontax, Unassigned	210,000	0	210,000
2910 E-Rate	0	0	0
2000 TOTAL LOCAL NONTAX SUPPORT	214,100	0	214,100
STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE			
3600 State Forests	0	0	0
3900 Other State General Purpose, Unassigned	0	0	0
3000 TOTAL STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE	0	0	0
STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE			
4100 Special Purpose, Unassigned	0	335,000	335,000
4130 State Matching Funding Assistance, Paid Direct to Districts	0	0	0
4230 State Matching Funding Assistance, Paid Direct to Contractors	0	0	0
4300 Other State Agencies, Unassigned	0	0	0
4330 State Matching Funding Assistance Other	0	0	0
4000 TOTAL STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE	0	335,000	335,000
FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE			
5200 General Purpose Direct Federal Grants, Unassigned	0	0	0
5300 Impact Aid, Maintenance and Operation	0	0	0
5400 Federal in lieu of Taxes	0	0	0

Woodland School District No.404 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET--REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES

	(1)	(2) Current Year	(3) Revised
	Current Budget	Change	Budget
5500 Federal Forests	0	0	0
5600 Qualified Bond Interest Credit-Federal	0	0	0
5000 TOTAL FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE	0	0	0
FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE			
6140 Impact Aid-Construction	0	0	0
6200 Direct Special Purpose Grants	0	0	0
6240 Impact Aid-Construction	0	0	0
6300 Federal Grants Through Other Agencies, Unassigned	0	0	0
6340 Impact Aid-Construction	0	0	0
6000 TOTAL FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE	0	0	0
REVENUES FROM OTHER SCHOOL DISTRICTS			
7100 Program Participation, Unassigned	0	0	0
7000 TOTAL REVENUES FROM OTHER SCHOOL DISTRICTS	0	0	0
REVENUES FROM OTHER ENTITIES			
8100 Governmental Entities	0	0	0
8500 Nonfederal ESD	0	0	0
8000 TOTAL REVENUES FROM OTHER ENTITES	0	0	0
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES			
9100 Sale of Bonds	0	0	0
9200 Sale of Real Property	0	0	0
9300 Sale of Equipment	0	0	0
9400 Compensated Loss of Fixed Assets	0	0	0
9500 Long-Term Financing	0	0	0
9900 Transfers	420,000	-120,000	300,000
9000 TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES	420,000	-120,000	300,000
TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES	634,100	215,000	849,100